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Would you, on behalf of your team, like to 
schedule a one-on-one meeting with FDOT 
District 4 Management and/or the Technical 
Review Committee (TRC)?

3339576600 64.134.231.7 Aliya Aaron Business Deveopment Manager M. A Transports & Logistics, LLC Arainer@matransports.com 954-541-4771 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3314127054 72.19.0.230 Ralph Aguirre Estimator Guaranteed Fence Corp. raguirre@guaranteedfence.net (786) 348-7681
3336411931 65.115.136.129 MAJ ALAM HWY DEPT MGR EAC CONSULTING, INC. malam@eacconsult.com 3052655400
3362180216 156.75.252.71 Morteza Alian DCPME FDOT morteza.alian@dot.state.fl.us 9547774449
3338488162 23.24.190.145 robert Behar Principal R.J. Behar & Company, Inc bbehar@rjbehar.com 954-680-7771
3349138548 23.24.190.145 Javier Bejarano Sr. project engineer R.J. Behar & Company inc jbejarano@rjbehar.com 9546807771
3362420095 97.65.2.14 Pablo Bielecki Project Manager BHA, Inc. pbielecki@bhaeng.us 786-617-6884
3350765064 71.43.54.18 Robert Bistor Sr. Quality Mgr. / Business Development Mgr. Hubbard Construction Company Robert.Bistor@hubbard.com 321-239-2442 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3332460250 74.162.91.3 Jelinda Boles JBS Engineering jelinda@jbseng.com 407-948-4196
3358925397 70.193.200.106 John Bolton Director of Construction Services Bolton Perez & Associates jbolton@bpamiami.com 3053923190 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3351505004 40.141.251.51 Robert Bounds Senior Estimator Prince Contracting rebounds@princecontracting.com 954-290-3186
3363128572 108.132.60.213 Roger Brasil Manager Just Perfect Landscaping Justperfectland@aol.com 9546805212 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3356231750 50.203.245.42 Glauce Brasil Senior Estimator Conalvias USA 1001 W. Cypress Creek Rd, Ft. Lauderdale FL 954-662-6635
3348932484 174.141.99.34 Ron Capobianco Project Manager THE SIGNAL GROUP INC rcapobianco@thesignalgroup.com 954-689-0421
3343494953 207.34.120.71 Robert Carballo Vice President Stantec Consulting Services robert.carballo@stantec.com 305-445-2900
3330014958 99.58.96.235 GUy Carr Sales Engineer Uretek Holdings Inc. gcarr@uretekholdings.com 9542269707 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3351511474 173.165.214.177 Scott Case HNTB scase@hntb.com 954-661-7576
3311874735 198.91.10.182 Dana Chester Senior Project Manager CH2M HILL Dana.Chester@ch2m.com 407-650-2185
3333061560 70.193.203.33 Valerie Ciudad-Real President The Valerin Group, Inc, (DBE) valeriec@valerin-group.com 813-404-1572
3363200208 174.141.99.34 Don Copeland Owner/CEO The Signal Group, Inc. dcopeland@thesignalgroup.com (561) 744-3206
3334288197 216.52.207.75 Luis Costa Vice President URS Corporation luis.costa@urs.com 561-994-6500
3348900770 71.41.35.178 Tom Craft Vice President Prince Contracting, LLC tcraft@princecontracting.com 4076251975
3334765000 65.115.136.129 Rick Crooks President EAC CONSULTING, INC. rcrooks@eacconsult.com 3052655400 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3362248163 72.17.185.210 Wendy Cyriacks President CECOS wc@cecosenvironmental.com 954-571-0290
3362217146 65.167.132.2 Jason Daley Design Build Coordinator Ranger Construction Industries jason.daley@rangerconstruction.com 772 519-2992
3331287258 74.10.196.161 James Daniel Associate Bergmann Associates sdaniel@bergmannpc.com 9042001677 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3352509246 71.41.35.178 Douglas Delaney Vice President Prince Contracting, LLC dadelaney@princecontracting.com 813-699-5900 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3362430050 173.9.175.21 Khalid Desai Astaldi Construction Corporation k.desai@astaldi.com 9544238766 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3348985756 75.145.7.13 Jeff D'huyvetter, PE Allied Engineering & Testing, Inc. jeffdhuyvetter@aeteng.net 239-334-6833
3348989490 75.145.7.13 Alan Dickson Allied Engineering & Testing, Inc. alandickson@aeteng.net 954-916-7589
3358772883 216.52.207.74 Aslan Dilmaghani Vice-President Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson ADilmaghani@jmt.com 954-868-8755
3362886362 12.163.55.2 John Downes Manager Florida Operations Stanley Consultants inc. downesjohn@stanleygroup.com 561 584 8731 or 561 309 6477
3333426365 70.46.197.234 Craig Dunkelberger Project Manager Cone & Graham, Inc. cdunkelberger@conegraham.com 561-727-3939, x 225
3334819889 12.39.93.2 Kurt Dyer Business Development Manager MCM kdyer@mcm-us.com 305-541-0000
3353221245 70.193.192.36 Lori Dykes FL District Sales Manager Meadow Burke Ldykes@meadowburke.com 954-650-2146
3329986819 75.253.81.44 Lori Dykes Florida District Sales Manager meadow Burke ldykes@meadowburke.com 954-650-2146
3336052629 216.152.101.242 Joseph Eakle Account Manager Aerotek jeakle@aerotek.com 813-376-5396
3322959859 162.17.109.42 Robert Forand Structures Manager BCC Engineering, Inc. (The de Moya Team) bforand@bcceng.com 954-928-1828 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3329789632 65.167.132.2 Ponch Frank Vice President Ranger Construction Industries, Inc. Pfrank@rangerconstruction.com 561-793-9400
3333452733 63.251.144.1 Danny Garcia Vice President Condotte America, Inc. dgarcia@condotteamerica.com 3056707585
3362906437 66.229.132.148 German Garcia FCC Construction, Inc ggarcia@fcccousa.com (305) 372-2536
3324710392 173.227.138.118 Andres Garganta CSA Group agarganta@csagroup.com (305) 461-5484 Ext. 7304 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3362341637 71.43.54.18 Anthony Geach Director of Business Development and Design Build Hubbard Construction Company TONY.GEACH@HUBBARD.COM 4076233885
3318903310 108.75.91.73 Partha Ghosh President GCME, Inc. parthavg@aol.com 561-640-0085
3329027447 12.110.2.162 Tim Gibson Regional Sales Manager Wavetronix tim.gibson@wavetronix.com 8017175464
3352910503 38.126.11.130 Joe Gomez Vice President/Special Projects Director T.Y. Lin International joe.gomez@tylin.com 305-714-4075
3328996942 108.132.60.251 Naldo Gonzalez Vice President Gannett Fleming, Inc. ngonzalez@gfnet.com 7868976880
3340054618 166.205.66.7 Stephanie Grindell South Florida Operations Manager TransCore Stephanie.grindell@transcore.com 954-604-2800 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3363197646 174.141.99.34 Luis Guarda Vice President of Operations The Signal Group, Inc. lguarda@thesignalgroup.com (561) 744-3206
3348927952 174.141.99.34 Luis Guarda VP Operations THE SIGNAL GROUP INC rotto@thesignalgroup.com 954-689-0421
3362698641 199.189.192.194 Lauren Gustafson Broad and Cassel lgustafson@broadandcassel.com 407-481-5269
3340091447 65.115.136.129 Abid Hadrous Chief Bridge Enginer EAC CONSULTING, INC. nquinones@eacconsult.com 3052655400
3337859385 198.51.229.30 Kenneth Hartmann Vice President HNTB Corporation khartmann@hntb.com 813-402-4150
3312690173 65.200.165.103 Yamila Hernandez Parsons Brinckerhoff hernandezy@pbworld.com 305-514-3154 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3358770250 65.200.165.103 Charlie Herndon Senior Vice President Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. herndonc@pbworld.com 813.520.4444
3363194279 174.141.99.34 Robert Higginbotham Executive Vice President The Signal Group, Inc. rhigginbotham@thesignalgroup.com (561) 744-3206



3362837698 174.141.99.34 Robert Higginbotham Vice President The Signal Group, Inc. rhigginbotham@thesignalgroup.com 561-719-5560
3329857540 50.243.237.93 Jack Higgins Director of Road & Signal-SE-USA ION Electric,LLC jhiggins@ionelectricllc.com 786-251-7478
3348781279 71.41.35.178 Edwin Jacobs Project Manager Prince Contracting eljacobs@princecontracting.com 954-789-0121
3328865032 173.221.160.185 Tanzer Kalayci President Keith & Schnars, P.A. TKalayci@ksfla.com 954-776-1616
3363206929 70.193.198.107 Patrick Kennedy Project Administrator Cardno pat.kennedy@cardno.com 561.662.8054
3355908370 50.250.91.213 Jeffrey Kleiss Vice President Signal Technology, Inc. jkleiss@sti-fl.com 954-327-2434
3362688643 63.232.220.201 Phil Krystel Senior Estimator ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS, INC. PKRYSTEL@ROADSAFETRAFFIC.COM 561-307-0378
3363988569 70.193.202.205 Osvaldo Larrazabal CEI Regional director Carnahan, Proctor and Cross Osvaldo.larrazabal@carnahan-proctor.com 7862552868 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3363192822 174.141.99.34 Dan Lewis Senior Estimator The Signal Group, Inc. dlewis@thesignalgroup.com (561) 744-3206
3329546258 174.141.99.34 Dan Lewis Senior Estimator The Signal Group dlewis@thesignalgroup.com 561-744-3206
3336414769 65.115.136.129 Kt Lin Vice President EAC CONSULTING, INC. ktlin@eacconsult.com 3052655400
3331018402 198.51.229.30 Chris Lory VP, Construction Svcs Leader/Dir Strategic Proj HNTB Corporation clory@hntb.com 407-805-0355
3349039627 198.51.229.30 Martin Marquez Transportation Groupd Director HNTB mmarquez@hntb 561 847 0231
3329456910 12.39.93.2 Joseph Martin Design Build Manager MCM jmartin@mcm-us.com 305-541-0000 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3363340801 98.249.154.4 Sri Mavanur Vice President Creative Engineering Group Inc Sri@cegroupfl.com 305-796-0708
3344549155 207.34.120.71 Panagiotis McRae Senior Project Engineer / Area Manager Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. pete.mcrae@stantec.com 561-307-7924
3328828242 70.193.194.79 Tony Melton Director of transportation STV Inc Tony.melton@stvinc.com 3214186606
3353548156 216.85.84.122 Brian Mirson Principal American Consulting Professionals, LLC BMirson@acp-fl.com 561-307-0068
3328714888 38.126.11.130 James Moreno Sr. VP - Region Director TY Lin International james.moreno@tylin.com 813-789-9016 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3340184868 173.221.160.185 Mark Moshier VP Keith and Schnars, PA mmoshier@ksfla.com 954-776-1616
3356792828 65.240.194.23 Christian Mulaire AECOM christian.mulaire@aecom.com 305-812-8186
3328992446 98.203.33.236 Rex Nealis Sales Manager White Rock Quarries rex.nealis@wrquarries.com 954-401-9344
3353546525 216.85.84.122 Andrew Nunes Project Manager American Consulting Professionals, LLC anunes@acp-fl.com 561.253.9570
3358781689 216.52.207.74 Miguel Olivares Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson MOlivares@jmt.com 954-7890598
3351988207 209.179.33.146 Jennifer Olson Sr. VP Business Development Target Engineering Group Jolson@targetengineering.com 9548683123
3329694387 65.240.194.23 Ed Palacio AECOM Technical Services ed.palacio@aecom.com 3054473567
3330742910 65.5.42.226 Tina Marie Pereira Sr Project Manager COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP TPEREIRA@CACORP.NET 305-796-9735 I would like to schedule a meeting with both groups.
3328702060 65.240.194.23 Saul Perez Structures Engineering Department Manager AECOM Technology Services, Inc. saul.perez@aecom.com 786-556-3320
3363980572 12.129.117.137 Frank Prieto CEMEX-aggregate division frnka.prieto@cemex.com 305-790-6648
3328700088 50.248.61.74 Gus Quesada Sr. Project Engineer New Millennium Engineering gquesada@nmdceng.net 305.726.5981
3358855368 65.200.165.103 Jim Reynold ITS Manager Parsons Brinckerhoff, Inc. reynoldjp@pbworld.com 786.393.4622
3363080452 99.166.168.29 Oliver Rodrigues Sr Vice President FTE oliver@fteinc.net 305-463-8411 x102 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3349231678 23.24.190.145 David Romano Director of Construction Manager Services R. R. Behar & Company Inc dromano@rjbehar.com 9546807771
3329403872 173.221.160.185 Coriann Salas Director of Structural Engineering Keith and Schnars csalas@ksfla.com 954-776-1616
3362361605 69.195.193.198 Fernando Sanchez Senior Project Manager Odebrecht Construction Inc. fernando.sanchez@odebrecht.com 3059899646 Please contact me as I have further questions.
3363157798 50.203.63.94 Manuel Sauleda Chief Engineer Metric Engineering, Inc. msauleda@metriceng.com 7863509931
3334127074 74.223.4.146 Mike Spain Business Development Manager The Lane Construction Corporation mpspain@laneconstruct.com 407-331-3100
3329752028 67.78.214.74 Brian Sparks Archer Western bsparks@walshgroup.com 8138497500
3364479223 204.243.173.6 Erik Spillmann Sr. Traffic / ITS Engineer VHB espillmann@cfl.rr.com 407-516-6381
3363990110 104.1.202.146 Sandra Stetter VP F.R. Aleman & Associates, Inc. Sandra.stetter@fr-aleman.com 305-591-8777
3362367351 72.17.185.210 Kristine Stewart Senior Environmental Scientist Cyriacks Environmental Consulting Services (CECOS) ks@cecosenvironmental.com 954-571-0290
3329986459 174.48.45.176 Tim Teahan Sales Engineer Advanced Drainage Systems, Inc. tateahan@gmail.com 5612485480
3328869195 50.196.93.114 David Tinder Senior Project Engineer New Millennium Engineering, Inc. dtinder@nmdceng.net 954-321-8367
3362696729 67.78.252.13 George Walton SE Regional Manager Parsons Brinckerhoff walton@pbworld.com 813-520-4443
3331811350 209.156.215.98 David Wantman President WGI david.wantman@wantmangroup.com 561-687-2220
3355988053 72.64.230.9 Alan Wendt Exec. V.P. WendtPro alan@wendtpro.com 8139205000
3329438557 173.221.160.185 Bryan Wilson Director of Highway Engineering Keith and Schnars cbwilson@ksfla.com 954-776-1616
3361214306 71.43.201.10 Melannie Wright National Marketing/BD Manager - Alternative Delivery Gannett Fleming, Inc. mwright@gfnet.com 407-592-8699
3363987932 104.1.202.146 Mike Yazdani VP F.R. Aleman & Associates, Inc. Mike.Yazdani@fr-aleman.com 305-591-8777
3362860580 38.126.11.130 Joseph Yesbeck Vice President T. Y. Lin International joseph.yesbeck@tylin.com (954) 308-3361



First Name Last Name Email Address Phone City State Zip Code Organization
Christine Bogle rageous10@yahoo.com 6221 sw 5th ct. 954‐303‐8393 Plantation FL 33317 Coast to coast heavy transportation
Lauren Gustafson lgustafson@broadandcassel.com 390 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 1400 Orlando FL 32801
Robert Bistor robert.bistor@hubbard.com 1936 Lee Road, Suite 300 407 645‐5500 Orlando FL 32789 Hubbard Construction Company
Jesus Mustafa jmustafa@bma‐ce.com 3 SW 129th Avenue, Suite 201 954‐744‐4691 Pembrok Pines FL 33027 BMA Consultng Engineering, Inc.
David Gray david.gray@a2beng.com 5406 N Hoover Blvd., Ste. 12 813‐249‐2220 Tampa FL 33634 A2B Engineering, LLC
Fernando Sanchez fernando.sanchez@odebrecht.com 201 Alhambra Circle 305‐989‐9646 Coral Gables FL 33134 Odebrecht
Alyse Cohen acohen@uit‐systems.com 1201 W Amelia Street Orlando FL 32805 Underground Imaging Technologies UIT
Michael Shannon michael.shannon@dot.state.fl.us P. O. Box 613069 (407) 264‐3628 Ocoee FL 34761 Florida's Turnpike Enterprise
Shawn Robinson srobinson@iceusa.com 310 Winston Creek Pkwy. Lakeland FL 33810 I.C.E. Intl. Const. Equip.
Diane Flowers diane.flowers@dot.state.fl.us 605 Suwannee Street 850‐414‐4387 Tallahassee FL 32399 FDOT
Brian Sparks bsparks@walshgroup.com 4343 Anchor Plaza Parkway 813‐849‐7500 Tampa FL 33634 Archer Western
Edwin Jacobs eljacobs@princecontracting.com 1191 E. Newport Center Dr, PH‐D 954‐789‐0121 Deerfield Beach FL 33442 Prince Contracting
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